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2915 Colgate Road
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phone: 646-379-4058 
meri@tepperarchitects.com

CUSICK ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT
836 WOODROW ST.
MADISON, WI 53711

DATE: 13 MAY 2018
SCALE : as noted

DRAWN : MT © 2018 

SITE AREA = 5218 SF

LOT COVERAGE = 2678 SF OR 51% 
Max lot coverage for TR-C2 is 65%.
The total area of all buildings, measured at grade, all accessory structures including pools, patios, etc and all paved areas as a percentage of the 
total area of the lot, with the following exceptions: sidewalks or paved paths no wider than five (5) feet, pervious pavement, green roofs and 
decks.

OPEN SPACE (green) = 3392 SF

PRINCIPAL STRUCTURE AND ADDITONS TO IT = 997 SF + 275 SF + 470 SF + 78 SF = 1820 SF OR 35% OF THE LOT AREA

REAR YARD = 2294 SF.  and ACCESSORY BUILDINGS COVER 793 SF OF THE REAR YARD OR 36%
Accessory buildings cannot cover more than 50% of your required rear yard area.  

GROSS SQAURE FOOTAGE OF ADU = 695 SF
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** NO CHANGES TO GRADING

** THE ADU WILL INCLUDE GRINDER PUMP THAT WILL 
SEND SEWAGE FROM THE ADU TO THE MAIN HOUSE

** ASSUMED THAT THERE WILL BE A NEW ELECTRIC 
SERVICE PULLED FROM THE UTILITY LINE THAT RUNS 
DOWN THE REAR LOT LINE.

SITE / UTILITY ASSUMPTIONS
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SCALE: 1" = 20'
BEARINGS ARE REFERENCED TO THEEAST LINE OF LOT 10, BLOCK 1,PLAT OF EDGEWOOD PARK.

PLATTED AS: S 620'00" E.

NOTE:
MEASUREMENTS SHOWN ARETO SIDING CORNERS.LEGEND:

= SET 3/4" x 18" IRON ROD.
= SET SURVEY NAIL IN DRILL HOLE IN CONCRETE.= FOUND IRON STAKE. SIZE AND TYPE INDICATED ON MAP.

= PLATTED AS DATA.
(  )

FENCES, ENCROACHMENTS, IF ANY, ROOFOVERHANGS, NOT SURVEYED.

DESCRIPTION:
LOT 10, BLOCK 1, EDGEWOOD PARK, IN THECITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WISCONSIN.

SURVEYED FOR:
ANDREW CUSICK
836 WOODROW ST.
MADISON, WI 53711

OPEN TO
BELOW

CATHEDRAL
CEILING
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DESCRIPTION:
LOT 10, BLOCK 1, EDGEWOOD PARK, IN THECITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WISCONSIN.
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ZONING DISTRICT TR-C2

REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED EXISTING/PROPOSED
LOT AREA 4000 SF 5218 SF
LOT WIDTH 40 FT 40 FT
USEABLE OPEN SPACE 750 SF per d.u. 3392 SF
MAX LOT COVERAGE 65% 51%

ADU REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED PROPOSED
REAR YARD SETBACK 3'-0" 3'-0"
SIDE YARD SETBACK north 3'-0" 4'-1"
SIDE YARD SETACK south 3'-0" 17'-7"
MAX SIZE 700 SF 695 SF
MAX HEIGHT 25'-0" 25'-0" TO RIDGE

N

SITE PLAN
1"=  20'-0"
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REAR YARD ANALYSIS
1/32" = 1'-0"

11 1 FT 32FT



FIRST FLOOR PLAN (470 SQFT)
Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"

2

WOODSTOVE

11'-6 3/4"

6'-1 1/4" 9'-0"

5
'-1

"

9
'-1

1 
1/

4
"

18'-4"

12
'-0

"

4'-10 1/2"

4'-0" STOOP

PATIO SLIDER

TO GARAGE

6
'-6

 1
/2

"

T
O

 G
A

R
A

G
E

2
'-0

" 
O

V
E
R

H
A

N
G

12
'-4

 3
/4

" O
V

E
R

H
A

N
G

3
'-5

 3
/4

"
3
'-1

 1
/2

"

3'-4"

2'-0" OVERHANG

2
'-0

" 
O

V
E
R

H
A

N
G

9'-1 1/2" 5'-7"

3
'-4

"

9
'-2

 1
/2

"

12
'-6

"

LOFT FLOOR PLAN (225 SQFT)
Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"

3

9
'-2

 1
/2

"

  

OPEN GUARDRAIL
HALF-WALL

11'-8" 4'-5 1/2"

2
'-1

0
 1
/2

"

28'-3"

CRAWL SPACE FOUNDATION
Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"

1

 

ACCESS HATCH
IN FLOOR ABOVE

COLUMN PIER FOOTINGS AND 
WOOD DECK FOOTINGS TO BE 
ENGINEERED

16
'-0

"

12
'-2

 1
/2

" 
D

E
C

K

18'-4" DECK

2
3
'-0

" 
D

E
C

K

4'-2 1/2" DECK

2915 Colgate Road
Madison, WI 53705
phone: 646-379-4058 
meri@tepperarchitects.com

CUSICK ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT
836 WOODROW ST.
MADISON, WI 53711

DATE: 13 MAY 2018
SCALE : 1/8" = 1'-0"

DRAWN : MT © 2018 
FLOOR
PLANSA2

LAND USE APPLICATION

18
'-4

 1
/2

"

12
'-6

"

ROOF PLAN
Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"

4

30'-8"

16
'-5

"

  

OPEN GUARDRAIL
HALF-WALL

2
'-1

0
 1
/2

"

ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF
11":FOOT PITCH

MEMBRANE ROOF ON OVERHANG BELOW 1/2":FOOT PITCH

CHIMNEY PIPE

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

N

1FT 8FT



12

5

12

11

FIN. FLR 0'-0"

 GRADE -1'-10"

 

LOFT 9'-0"

 

CLG. LOW 14'-8"

 

RIDGE

 

CLG. HIGH 17'-9"

 

B.O. FTG -6'-5"

(MIN. 48" BELOW GRADE)

2
5
'-0

"

5
'-8

 3
/4

"

6
'-1

1 
3
/4

"

8
'-1

1"

2915 Colgate Road
Madison, WI 53705
phone: 646-379-4058 
meri@tepperarchitects.com

CUSICK ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT
836 WOODROW ST.
MADISON, WI 53711

DATE: 13 MAY 2018
SCALE : 1/8" = 1'-0"

DRAWN : MT © 2018 

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS
& SECTION

A3
LAND USE APPLICATION

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FIN. FLR 0'-0"

 

GRADE -1'-10"

 

LOFT 9'-0"

 

RIDGE

 

2
5
'-0

"CLOTHES 
DRYER VENT

BATH VENT

PAINTED LAP SIDING

ALUMINUM FASCIA 
AND SOFIT

PAINTED CEDAR 
POSTS

ALUMINUM 
FASCIA

ASPHALT 
SHINGLES

METAL 
CHIMNEY PIPE

STAINED CEDAR 
DECK

FIBERGLASS WINDOWS 
WITH WOOD TRIM

KITCHEN EXHAUST 

PAINTED 
FLUSH PANEL 
DOORS

FIN. FLR 0'-0"

 GRADE -1'-10"

 

LOFT 9'-0"

 

RIDGE

 

2
5
'-0

"

EAST ELEVATION
5

NORTH ELEVATION
6

WEST ELEVATION
7

SOUTH ELEVATION
8

SECTION
9

1FT 8FT



2915 Colgate Road
Madison, WI 53705
phone: 646-379-4058 
meri@tepperarchitects.com

CUSICK ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT
836 WOODROW ST.
MADISON, WI 53711

DATE: 13 MAY 2018
SCALE : NOT TO SCALE

DRAWN : MT © 2018 

RENDERING
SIDING

COLORS
A4

LAND USE APPLICATION

VIEW TOWARDS FRONT DOOR
12

PERSPECTIVE VIEW
13

VIEW FROM SOUTHERN NEIGHBOR
14

VIEW FROM NORTHER NEIGHBOR
15



Cusick Accessory Dwelling Unit 
836 Woodrow St. 
Madison, WI 53711 
 
Legal Description 
EDGEWOOD PARK, LOT 10, BLOCK 1, CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY WISCONSIN 
 
 
Project Lot Area = 5218 SF or .12 acres 
 
Zoning District TR-C2 
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